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Tuesday   4:00 PM Lanes 1 - 10

STANDINGS AND MORE: HIGH SCHOOL BOWLING SECTION OF WWW.BOWL815.COM
LEAGEU SECRETARY ID: 135610               LANE PATTERN: HOUSE

USBC Certification: 112423

Team Standings
Points Points Team Scratch High High Points Points Team Scratch High High

Place # Team Name Won Lost Avg Pins Game Sers Place # Team Name Won Lost Avg Pins Game Sers
1 6 HARLEM 9 0 958 26281 1154 3233
2 4 HONONEGAH 7 2 710 17573 792 2133
3 3 BELVIDERE NORTH 7 2 641 14483 689 2012
4 7 GUILFORD 6 3 805 19826 947 2629
5 1 AUBURN 6 3 580 13004 677 1828

6 8 EAST 4 5 533 9118 0 0
7 2 BELVIDERE 3 6 507 11299 0 0
8 10 JEFFERSON 1½ 7½ 82 247 0 0
9 5 BOYLAN 1 8 0 0 0 0

10 9 FREEPORT 0½ 8½ 0 0 0 0

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
Last Wk Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 EAST 318 357 378 1053 0 <---> BELVIDERE NORTH 505 553 516 1574 1
3-4 BELVIDERE 331 319 349 999 1 <---> FREEPORT 0 0 0 0 0
5-6 AUBURN 391 414 383 1188 0 <---> GUILFORD 672 669 658 1999 1
7-8 HARLEM 952 906 948 2806 1 <---> HONONEGAH 676 692 668 2036 0

9-10 BOYLAN 0 0 0 0 0½ <---> JEFFERSON 0 0 0 0 0½

Season High Scores
Scratch Game 1154 HARLEM 947 GUILFORD 792 HONONEGAH
Scratch Series 3233 HARLEM 2629 GUILFORD 2133 HONONEGAH

Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 1 games to be eligible for any league award.

Scratch Game Scratch Series
269 CHLOE BROUGHTON 660 SAMANTHA GRINNALL
246 SAMANTHA GRINNALL 607 RILEY GILBERT
235 ADDISON BRIEN 592 ADDISON BRIEN
224 RILEY GILBERT 577 CHLOE BROUGHTON
218 JUSTYCE VONGPHAKDY 567 JUSTYCE VONGPHAKDY

Team Rosters
1 - AUBURN

High High
Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
KIMONI INGRAM 2709 24 112 171 422 116 88 123 327
TAYLOR BANNISTER 2218 21 105 137 357 112 120 65 297
CHRISTINA PALMS 2314 26 89 133 300 75 133 92 300
ZABRINA GRAY 1835 21 87 112 290 88 73 103 264
ZYRAYA BROWN 2191 24 91 129 325 0
ALEXIS LOPEZ 1737 18 96 134 342 0

2 - BELVIDERE
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
MADISON HOINESS 2728 24 113 152 406 108 108 90 306
EMILY CASEY 3032 24 126 195 448 115 113 128 356
BRIANNA BAUMGARTNER 2744 24 114 163 369 108 98 131 337
PAYTON GENSEL 1465 18 81 101 263 0
XCARET CAMPOS 1330 18 73 118 282 0

3 - BELVIDERE NORTH
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
MAKAYLA HOFFMAN 365 3 121 131 365 125 131 109 365
ALMA ZEPEDA 1865 18 103 136 329 97 105 107 309
CAMI LEE 1770 18 98 140 327 99 86 101 286
JESSIE BAEZ MENDEZ 2473 24 103 156 360 104 107 96 307
REAGAN COTTRELL 1456 15 97 135 311 80 124 103 307
ELISA MARTINEZ 2159 18 119 192 414 0
ARIANA ROBINSON 1057 15 70 111 274 0
MIA MENDOZA 1201 12 100 125 337 0
DONNA SZTAJNERT 805 9 89 121 328 0
KARIELIS RIVERA 1332 12 111 152 391 0
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4 - HONONEGAH
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
KAHLEE BIRNBAUM 3332 27 123 172 459 144 127 104 375
KYLIEE BROOKS 3234 24 134 176 446 126 129 137 392
ALAHNIE CARMACK 3601 27 133 184 475 110 131 113 354
HAYLIEE HOWE 3464 27 128 178 496 93 129 123 345
ANUSHREE PREMANAND 1038 11 94 109 303 75 94 93 262
KYLIE NUNKE 1776 18 98 139 353 128 82 98 308
ISABELLA RIGGINS 1128 13 86 108 294 0

5 - BOYLAN

6 - HARLEM
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
KAYLEE MARTINS 3957 27 146 211 512 142 146 148 436
CHLOE BROUGHTON 4689 27 173 269 577 180 146 136 462
SAMANTHA GRINNALL 4580 27 169 246 660 158 155 204 517
CHLOE BEDIN 4195 27 155 201 545 165 168 157 490
NAVAEH NISIUS 1719 11 156 201 506 128 156 284
ATHENA O'DELL 4304 27 159 211 550 179 135 202 516
JUNET RANDALL 101 1 101 101 101 101 101
RILEY GILBERT 2144 12 178 224 607 0
ADDISON BRIEN 592 3 197 235 592 0

7 - GUILFORD
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
RAEHANN RAZICK 3967 27 146 196 514 123 116 125 364
JUSTYCE VONGPHAKDY 3847 24 160 218 567 135 136 151 422
SAMANTHA MOSNY 3059 24 127 162 465 154 124 144 422
MADELINE WILLIFORD 3479 24 144 181 482 165 149 111 425
STELLA PEARSON 1454 12 121 155 397 95 144 127 366
SHARLENE RODRIGUEZ 1284 12 107 132 353 0
LEAH WILLIFORD 2736 21 130 180 419 0

8 - EAST
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
ASH OSENCARSKI 2123 21 101 140 350 125 73 140 338
GENESIS MONTOYA 2521 27 93 130 328 84 97 125 306
ALEXANDRA SMITH 2855 24 118 187 409 109 187 113 409
ALEX WINTERS 869 9 96 129 309 0
BRISA TAFOLLA 750 6 125 168 384 0

9 - FREEPORT

10 - JEFFERSON
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
KYLA QUAYLE 247 3 82 85 247 0

Average List of All Members of This League
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
ADDISON BRIEN 592 3 197 235 592 0
RILEY GILBERT 2144 12 178 224 607 0
CHLOE BROUGHTON 4689 27 173 269 577 180 146 136 462
SAMANTHA GRINNALL 4580 27 169 246 660 158 155 204 517
JUSTYCE VONGPHAKDY 3847 24 160 218 567 135 136 151 422
ATHENA O'DELL 4304 27 159 211 550 179 135 202 516
NAVAEH NISIUS 1719 11 156 201 506 128 156 284
CHLOE BEDIN 4195 27 155 201 545 165 168 157 490
RAEHANN RAZICK 3967 27 146 196 514 123 116 125 364
KAYLEE MARTINS 3957 27 146 211 512 142 146 148 436
MADELINE WILLIFORD 3479 24 144 181 482 165 149 111 425
KYLIEE BROOKS 3234 24 134 176 446 126 129 137 392
ALAHNIE CARMACK 3601 27 133 184 475 110 131 113 354
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High High
Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
LEAH WILLIFORD 2736 21 130 180 419 0
HAYLIEE HOWE 3464 27 128 178 496 93 129 123 345
SAMANTHA MOSNY 3059 24 127 162 465 154 124 144 422
EMILY CASEY 3032 24 126 195 448 115 113 128 356
BRISA TAFOLLA 750 6 125 168 384 0
KAHLEE BIRNBAUM 3332 27 123 172 459 144 127 104 375
MAKAYLA HOFFMAN 365 3 121 131 365 125 131 109 365
STELLA PEARSON 1454 12 121 155 397 95 144 127 366
ELISA MARTINEZ 2159 18 119 192 414 0
ALEXANDRA SMITH 2855 24 118 187 409 109 187 113 409
BRIANNA BAUMGARTNER 2744 24 114 163 369 108 98 131 337
MADISON HOINESS 2728 24 113 152 406 108 108 90 306
KIMONI INGRAM 2709 24 112 171 422 116 88 123 327
KARIELIS RIVERA 1332 12 111 152 391 0
SHARLENE RODRIGUEZ 1284 12 107 132 353 0
TAYLOR BANNISTER 2218 21 105 137 357 112 120 65 297
ALMA ZEPEDA 1865 18 103 136 329 97 105 107 309
JESSIE BAEZ MENDEZ 2473 24 103 156 360 104 107 96 307
ASH OSENCARSKI 2123 21 101 140 350 125 73 140 338
JUNET RANDALL 101 1 101 101 101 101 101
MIA MENDOZA 1201 12 100 125 337 0
KYLIE NUNKE 1776 18 98 139 353 128 82 98 308
CAMI LEE 1770 18 98 140 327 99 86 101 286
REAGAN COTTRELL 1456 15 97 135 311 80 124 103 307
ALEX WINTERS 869 9 96 129 309 0
ALEXIS LOPEZ 1737 18 96 134 342 0
ANUSHREE PREMANAND 1038 11 94 109 303 75 94 93 262
GENESIS MONTOYA 2521 27 93 130 328 84 97 125 306
ZYRAYA BROWN 2191 24 91 129 325 0
DONNA SZTAJNERT 805 9 89 121 328 0
CHRISTINA PALMS 2314 26 89 133 300 75 133 92 300
ZABRINA GRAY 1835 21 87 112 290 88 73 103 264
ISABELLA RIGGINS 1128 13 86 108 294 0
KYLA QUAYLE 247 3 82 85 247 0
PAYTON GENSEL 1465 18 81 101 263 0
XCARET CAMPOS 1330 18 73 118 282 0
ARIANA ROBINSON 1057 15 70 111 274 0
LEVI WINTERS 0 0 0 0 0 0

Temporary Substitutes
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
LEVI WINTERS 0 0 0 0 0 0
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